FWNUIVNAABIMUINTNI8T R Y

FHANUILIU 0806 NTUNNHAIN

sHeavHe15iN918 000000800600145 119N 1HAITAMT

Usghann 11 Usedil 2562

1101010101

1101010104

1101010106

1101010112

1101010113

1101020501

1101020601

1101020603

1101020604

1101030101

1101030102

1102050124

1105010105

1205010101

1205010102

1205010103

1205020102

1205030101

Auaaluiie
{UNATOITIFMS
o -
aluile
wnidwhae
1WN5® Clearing
quehnaas

A | o
sNdInad
ael sms-Tuaily,
a/l sums-uonailu.
Wil nszuaswiy

o ¢

W/ evUNTNG
M50 V.
TAAINAY
01M15%N0AY
WNOIMTHNDIAY
AN, DININNOIFY
HWNOIMTE NI

A A
0msiel/odu

0.00
40,060.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
2,441,401.58
0.00

0.00
7,526,381.00
0.00

976, l’;6.44
0.00

0.00
15,818,999.62
0.00
(3.297.882.44)
0.00

2,740,000.00

824,249.00

0.00

0.00

823.649.00

506,128.00

803,675.17

600.00

3,995.,069.96

284,177.50

7.526,381.00

0.00

4,279,247.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(824.249.00)

0.00

0.00

(823.649.00)

(506,128.00)

(1,128,760.12)

(600.00)

(3.995,069.96)

(7.810,558.50)

(7,526,381.00)

0.00

(4,279,247.46)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(36,490.11)

0.00

0.00

0.00

40,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,116,316.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

976,176.44

0.00

0.00

15,818,999.62

0.00
(3,334,372.55)

0.00

2,740,000.00

Y 2
Wi 1 9Innanua 8
o Aa >
Suniiun 05 fuou



FWNUIVNAABIN TN 101U

FTHANUIOIU 0806 NTUNWHAN

sHaMUIeTiND18 000000800600145 119N 1IHAITAMTE

15281929 11 Y5297 2562

1205030103
1205040101
1205040102
1205040103
1205060101
1205060102
1206010101
1206010102
1206010103
1206030101
1206030102
1206030103
1206040101
1206040102
1206040103
1206080101
1206080103

1206090101

A

Aae.0151/0 U
A
dnlgnad

o 4
vinaalgnad

A
. dnlgnad
oms&aabaisz
e, 9115 liszy
[ ¢ o

AgAuaidninm

o [ o o
wnagAMARd 1IN

o o @
AN AFAMNT NN
fadwa ihaing
¥inTiihaing
aea Tihaing
Agiuat laan
Wnagiwal Taman
Ade AU lauan
o d
AFAUNT15I9
& ¢

AT AFAUNTITI

o da ¢
AFNUNINGA

(1,593,662.80)
9,569,8i2.58
0.00
(4,376,079.09)
15,014,500.00
(7,151,674.25)
517,700.00
0.00
(403,982.25)
384,555.00
'0.00
(230,039.84)
341,800.00
0.00
(309.799.88)
25,774.00
(25,773.00)

470.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(15.667.30)

0.00

0.00

(62,788.98)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2,912.15)

0.00

0.00

(1,658.53)

0.00

0.00

(2,378.14)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,609,330.10)
9,569,812.58
0.00
(4,438,868.07)
15,014,500.00
(7,151,674.25)
517,700.00
0.00
(406,894.40)
384,555.00
0.00
(231,698.37)
341,800.00
0.00
(312,178.02)
25,774.00
(25,773.00)

470,000.00

v H)
i 2 1InNanua 8
Funiun 05 funeu



$I0UVNAABIMIINTINI BT R Y

FHANUILIY 0806 NTUNNKIAN

sHaMeing1 000000800600145 19N 1IHANTANT

1l5zd199a 11 U5zl 2562

1206090102

1206090103

1206100101

1206100102

1206100103

1206120101

1206120102

1206120103

1206180101

1206180102

1208010101

1208010103

1208020101

1208020103

1208070101

1208070102

1211010101

1211010102

WnagAmaiInga
o da o
fAda AgAUNINGA
o I3 a 4
Aginainoufinaes
o o o
rinnoufuned
Adad AONIINDT
o d 9 o
agimanuni
a @ @ Y a
Winagmanunis
o o o
ada AgAuang
agiwal sz
Aaa AgAwuen sz
auu
AAA-0uN
Az
Ada-azNm
g .
amivug Tiszya
1 i
aerera/minug i lisey
NuszHINABai N

WpausEnInasn

0.00
(344,25v1.65)
1,507,789.05
0.00
(1,228,049.20)
10,500.00

0.00
(10,499.00)
415,550.00
(415,540.00)
491.386,42;5.15
(437,645,206.55)
122,918,611.14
(31,478,517.52)
123,697,465.32
(102,925,302.98)
47,594,456.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

477,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

131,097,568.31

0.00

5,796,191.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

89,299,303.34

42,603,197.14

0.00

(4,989.73)

0.00

0.00

(10,041.25)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(46.696,106.20)

(1,577.507.03)

0.00

(290,575.44)

0.00

0.00

(136,893,759.54)

(42,603,197.14)

0.00
(349.241.38)
1,507,789.05
477,500.00
(1.238,090.45)
10,500.00
0.00
(10,499.00)
415,550.00
(415,540.00)
575,787,947.26
(439,222,713.58)
128,714,802.37
(31,769.092.96)
123,697.465.32
(102,925,302.98)
0.00

0.00

v ¥
nﬁ;ﬁ 3 VINNINNA 8
Suniiun 05 fumou



FWNUNARBIH UL NIBT10IA DY

SHANUILIU 0806 NTUNNHAN

SHAHIOEINTE 000000800600145 11UNN1IN AT ARG

sgd19aa 11 Usedi 2562

2101010102

2101010103

2101020106

2101020198

2102040101

2102040102

2102040103

2102040106

2111020102

2111020199

2112010199

2116010104

2202010101

2213010101

3101010101

3102010101

3105010101

4201020105

U MsA-nouen
Fudud/ loddny
YU AIN-TUINUAY
wdu-minsy
wms g Inndresie
TudAgAetie

W/H tax-1)AND(03)
W/Htax-099. HA(53)
Rusurhn-nuryun
Gusurhndu
fulsziudu
innuaseiies
ang.Fua-autinan
/503515
s/agasnYe.qnd
SAgIRINYY. Az
NUVBINUIGNY

F/ATUNT NI FAIYY

(915,540.00)
(41,966.42)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(531,803.08)
(9,314,369.64)
(1,097.75;6.30)
0.00
(40,000.00)
(133,008.12)
7,305,148.22
(195,777,847.93)
(45,412,964.23)

(33.670.00)

42,756,945.16

551,868.94

525.83

61,721.28

0.00

4,279,247.46

974.80

366,997.27

654,731.12

8.017,690.50

0.00

600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(41,841,405.16)
(1,468,531.94)
(525.83)
(61,721.28)
0.00
(4,279,247.46)
(974.80)
(366.997.27)
(558,184.67)
(262,771.00)
0.00
(600.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(958,629.42)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(435,256.63)
(1,559,450.14)
(1,097,786.30)
0.00
(40,000.00)
(133,008.12)
7,305,148.22
(195,777,847.93)
(45.412,964.23)

(33,670.00)

v
Hu

4
n
W

¥
4 NMIYUA 8

& o o
AUNHUW 05 AUBWU



FVNUIUNARBIHNUILILINTET 10RO

SHANUILU 0806 NTUNNHAN

sHaNUeLINT18 000000800600145 11y1N1HANTTAMT

Uszdaa 11 szl 2562

4201020199
4202020102
4202030105
4é030l0101
4206010102
4307010103
4307010104
4307010105
4307010107
4307010108
4308010101
4308010105
4308010118
5101010108
5101010113
5101010115
5101010116

5101020106

) 4 o A
s/amlsuou
5/AANN0FINIIUBN

' o <
s/amuouiaNaa
3/a av.quehn

- g
S/ANABNY
TR-FU9UYAAING
TR-5U9UINU
TR-SUUANTT UM

@ A
TR-5U9UF 109109 Y
TR-FU9UNAN
TR-A50.5UAUUON
TR-AISURUnARY
sa.szrannulunsy
MaIm
CRbAN]
AADVUNUNULTIFMNT
- ' -
[HUAINTOIFN

Quaunuie.-Rel

(4,064,571.43)
(6,657.00)
(5,400.00)

(136.22)
(144,679.29)
(3,424,367.35)
(294,050,456.07)
(2,786,059.90)
(176,662.00)

(3,059,167.68)

(3.327,36‘5.32)

(9,339,497.22)

(841.417.06)
2,022,825.14
16,799,160.08
3,363,637.34
60,730.01

992,827.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,567.50

0.00

496,397.82

2,375,969.86

342,520.00

6,700.00

134.576.00

(1,902,420.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(349.220.00)

(47,505,432.21)

(221,049.32)

0.00

(22,000.00)

(535,355.95)

(770,023.17)

(52,500.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(5.966,991.43)
(6,687.00)
(5,400.00)

(136.22)
(144,679.29)
(3,773,587.35)
(341,555,888.28)
(3.007,109.22)
(176,662.00)
(3,081,167.68)
(3.862,721.27)
(10,107,952.89)
(893,917.06)
2,519,222.96
19,175,129.94
3,706,157.34
67,430.01

1,127,403.00

nih
del
Sui

2.

s
-

WUNW

¥
NANINUA 8
05 ALY



51091H9UNAARINMITN 8T 101 DY

SHANUINIY 0806 NTUNNHAN

SHANUULIN18 000000800600145 YN 1IHAITANIT

Useda 11 s 2562

5101020115

5101020116

5101020199

5101030101

5101030205

5102010199

5103010102

5103010103

5103010199

5104010104

5104010107

5104010110

5104010112

5104010114

5104020101

5104020103

5104020105

5104020106

AneuunuiAEN A 1A
JuaunuAn.Quna

A
AY.1YAAINTOU
Rugonisinunas
MFNHI-UDN-5N.5g
ave.ousululszing
BAP G
Antlonog
\ A a
Anin
avvsaumanoluln,
e
AFOMIFNLATII4
1 x o
ANFDINDY
AAUNVITNIT-NUBN
MBFFNTHONNNY,
mInih
: ¥
anlszih&iinaia

A InsAni

MAems& Insauay

740,000.00
48,5'}6.00
0.00
96,830.00
16,855.00
126,194.99
5,520.00
12,800.00
500.00
526,578.06
2M,022,2£4. 14
2,437,013.74
158,980.49
16.000.00
369,376.02
4,600.51
25,134.23

39,247.60

75,000.00

0.00

0.00

22,000.00

0.00

11,950.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

154,446.21

1,307,375.18

155.418.21

58,655.94

3.000.00

40,223.65

409.28

1,429.95

5,189.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(149,986.21)

(600.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

815,000.00

48.576.00

0.00

118,830.00

16,855.00

138,144.99

5,520.00

12,800.00

500.00

531,038.06

245,328,999.32

2,592,431.95

217,636.43

19,000.00

409,599.67

5,009.79

26,564.18

44,437.10

v A ¥
Wi 6 INNNA 8
o Aa o
Suniun 05 fueou



F0UUNAaR NN R Y

SHANUILU 0806 NTUNNYAN

SHANUIBINTY 000000800600145 11UNNHANTAMTE

Usgdaa 11 szl 2562

5104020107

5104030207

5104030220

5105010101

5105010105

5105010107

5105010109

5105010113

5105010115

5105010125

5105010127

5105010143

5105010144

5203010114

5203010120

5203010146

5209010112

5210010102

aimshlsudld
A9, lumsilszau
yaldmudonio
Audtou-01m13
fAudou-e1m158U
fndtou-Fnlgna
Andou-n.aua,
Andtou-n. T
fAndou-n. Tawan
fAudou-nind
Andtou-n.newa
Ao - nun
fAuddou - azmm
fmhong s Tawan
fmenoa
fming-a. liszya
/B

/E-TowduWasn,

65.952.00
14,100.00
28,025.00
357,838.52
153,640.65
954,271.95
28,557.78
16.264.25
32,055.64
48,931.50
96, 16‘0.73
15.,469,746.42
2,510,581.84
1.00

5.00

2.00
2,068.42

10,028,397.22

4,877.00

0.00

142,357.00

36.490.11

15,667.30

62,788.98

2912.15

1,658.53

2,378.14

4,989.73

10,041.25

1,577,507.03

290,575.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

600.00

820,955.67

0.00

0.00

(170,382.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

70,829.00

14,100.00

0.00

394,328.63

169,307.95

1.017,060.93

31.469.93

17,922.78

34,433.78

53,921.23

106,201.98

17,047,253.45

2,801,157.28

1.00

5.00

2.00

2,668.42

10,849,352.89

£

Hu

MU

1
a
n

d
i
W

i
7 NNIKUA 8
W 05 fuerou



y 9
HUIN & 1NNIHUA 8

FIBUIUNARBINIEITINT W 0RO U
o aAa >
Sunfiud 05 fueou

SHAYHIBU 0806 NFUNNHAN
s av0EIN18 000000800600145 LYNNHANTAMTE

Uszdaan 11 Uszdil 2562

TRt e | e e
5210010103 T/E-Towus/awalvun, 4,255,143.94 1,902,945.83 (525.83) 6,157,563.94
5210010105 T/E-UFuRUEnAd 3,327,3@5.32 569,007.95 (33,652.00) 3,862,721.27
5210010118 TE-mulunsy 5,983,857.88 0.00 0.00 5,983,857.88
6201010101 Wn WudnAda 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6401020101 Wn-Rusurhnasn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 355,646,820.68 (355,646,820.68) 0.00

&
(WNANIAT 1UAZe1A) : (muq?@ uffis)
iminanums@uunasigdsnngam (fmihan A8 memsuaanenan Snmsymsunu

gennemsuvaanemadnlanil



